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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Saiki231
San Mateo

9.300 9.400 9.2259.600 37.525
4 3 1 5 1 

1 

Marisa Laird230
San Mateo

8.875 9.500 9.4759.575 37.425
9 1 2 2 2 

2 

Marissa Gutierrez233
Technique

8.950 9.075 9.2759.400 36.700
8 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Capri Gavino221
CGA

9.425 9.000 9.2008.950 36.575
2 6 5 6T 4 

4 

Jessica Chu224
Edge

9.275 9.250 9.1758.800 36.500
5 4 9T 9T 5 

5 

Tia Ravara228
Pacific West

8.850 9.425 9.1758.800 36.250
10 2 9T 9T 6 

6 

Absa Fall222
Cal Sports Race

9.550 8.450 9.2758.925 36.200
1 11 6T 3T 7 

7 

Marisa Zepeda226
Elevate

9.375 8.500 9.2008.925 36.000
3 10 6T 6T 8 

8 

Gellica Yna Cruz227
GymStars Stockton

9.200 8.625 9.2008.875 35.900
6 8T 8 6T 9 

9 

Zoe Montano223
Champion

9.150 8.725 9.1758.550 35.600
7 7 11T 9T 10 

10 

Audrey Brostrom229
Redwood Empire

8.625 8.625 9.0509.050 35.350
11 8T 4 12 11 

11 

*Lillian Rodriguez B,F225
Elevate

0.000 0.000 9.5508.550 18.100
12 12 11T 1 12 

12 
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